INTRODUCTION

Our wine and spirits selection embodies the
essence of our restaurant, showcasing what
we, as a team, believe best represents us.

With a strong focus on Italian and French
winemakers, many of whom we count as close
friends, our list reflects the restaurant's cuisine
and the desires of our cherished regulars.
Native Italian varieties sit alongside some of
the greats of classical winemaking. Additionally,
we offer a selection of rare wines available in
limited quantities. Please ask our team who
will be delighted to recommend something

unique and off the beaten path.

Enjoy exploring our selection, and feel welcome

to inquire about our regular winemaker events.
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IAN SHELDRAKE

Beverage Director

SYAFIERA ROSIDI

Head of Cigars and Sommelier

JAMES FERREIRA
Head Bartender



WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut nv
Champagne, France

Moét & Chandon Impérial Rosé Brut nv

Champagne, France

CORAVIN

R de Ruinart Brut n
Champagne, France

Krug nv
Champagne, France

ROSE

Calafuria Rosato 2022

Puglia, Italy

Chateau d’Esclans Rock Angel 2021

Cotes de Provence, France

CORAVIN

Chateau d’Esclans Garrus 2021
Cotes de Provence, France

20

30

32

84

19

24

67



WINES BY THE GLASS

WHITE

Villa Bucci Verdicchio 2021
Marche, Italy

Vie di Romans Flors di Uis 2020
Friuli, Italy

Florian Mollet Sancerre 2021
Loire Valley, France

JN Gagnard Sous Eguisons
Bourgogne Haut Cotes de Beaune 2021
Burgundy, France

CORAVIN
Gaja IDDA Etna Bianco 2021
Sicily, ltaly

David Moret Les Narvaux Meursault 2021
Burgundy, France

RED

Barone di Villagrande Etna Rosso 2020
Sicily, Italy

Villa Antinori
Chianti Classico Riserva 2020
Tuscany, Italy

Mastroberadino Taurasi 2018
Campania, Italy

Barbacdn Sdl Valtellina Superiore 2018
Lombardy, Italy

CORAVIN

Enzo Boglietti La Morra Barolo 2018
Piedmont, Italy

Baricci Brunello di Montalcino 2017
Tuscany, Italy

Gouge Nuits-Saint-Georges
ler Cru Les Prullieres 2017
Burgundy, France

Chiteau Beychevelle St Julien 2014
Bordeaux, France

15

18

23

26

39

53

17

19

25

25

39

46

54

80



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING

MULTI - VINTAGE

Armand de Brignac Ace of Spades nv

Charles Heidsieck Brut nv
Jacquesson Cuvée No. 744 Brut nv
Franciacorta Berlucchi Brut 25 nv
Krug nv

Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut nv
Perrier-Jouét Blanc de Blancs nv
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs nv

R de Ruinart nv

VINTAGE

Dom Pérignon 2012

Dom Pérignon Magnum 2010
Dom Pérignon P2 2004

Ferrari Perlé Bianco Riserva 2015

Hundred Hills Preamble No 2 2019

Moét & Chandon Grand Vintage 2015

Pehu-Simonet Fins Lieux

Verzenay Grand Cru Blanc de Noirs 2013

Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Brut 2014
Pol Roger Sir Winston Churchill 2015

Rathfinny Classic Cuvée Brut 2018

Dom Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut 2010
Taittinger Comtes de Champagne 2012

Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame 2013

1183
124
194
102
495
134
242
288
191

634
1285
1260

167

145

198

237

511
640
102
640
371
521



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

ROSE

Armand de Brignac Ace of Spades Rosé v 1250
Dom Pérignon Rosé 2008 946
Bollinger Rosé nv 161
Moét & Chandon Impérial Rosé Brut nv 177
Gosset Brut Grand Rosé nv 199
Ruinart Rosé nv 255

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING

Wild Idol Rose nv 97
Le Blanc French Bloom v 118



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

ITALIAN WHITE

Piedmont

Gaja Gaia & Rey Chardonnay 2021
La Giustiniana, Gavi di Gavi 2021
Roagna Langhe Bianco 2018
Mirafiore Langhe Nascetta 2021
Occhetti Roero Arneis 2022

Gaja Alteni di Brassica
Sauvignon Blanc 2020

Bottazzi Monterosso Derthona
Timorasso 2018

Friuli
Primosic Klin Collio 2017
Vie di Romans Flors di Uis 2021

Vie di Romans Piere
Sauvignon Blanc 2022

Vignai da Duline Pinot Grigio 2016

Kante Vitovska 2020

Valle d’Aosta

Pavese Blanc de Morgex et de la Salle 2022

Alto Adige
San Leonardo Riesling 2020

Manicor, Terlaner Reserve
Della Contessa 2022

Niedrist Trias Mitterberg Weiss 2021

Tuscany

Fattoria le Pupille Piemme 2019

538
74
96

115
90

507

127

169
123
138

133
118

113

169
108

125

237



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

ITALIAN WHITE

Liguria

Terenzuola Cinque Terre 2022

Veneto
Pieropan Calvarino Soave Classico 2021

Giuseppe Quintarelli Bianco Secco 2021

Lombardy

Ca’ del Bosco Chardonnay 2019

Puglia

Tormaresca Castel del Monte
Pietrabianca Chardonnay 2022

Marche

Villa Bucci Verdicchio Superiore 2022

Sicily
Cornelissen MunJebel Bianco 2020

Gaja, IDDA, Etna Bianco 2022

Sardegna

Antonella Corda
Vermentino di Sardegna 2022

Schirru, Arkimia Bianco 2022

114

88
177

272

103

76

133
174

73

124



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

FRENCH WHITE

Burgundy

GRAND CRU

Thomas Morey Batard-Montrachet 1236
Grand Cru 2022

Philippe Colin Chevalier-Montrachet 1720
Grand Cru 2022

Remoissenet Montrachet Grand Cru 201 3225
Domaine Tollot-Beaut 591

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru 2020

PREMIER CRU
Montille Beaune ler Cru Aigrots 2019 258
JN Gagnard Chassagne-Montrachet 462

ler Cru ‘Les Caillerets’ 2019

Francois Carillion, Chassagne Montrachet 629
ler Cru, Macherelles 2019

Vincent Morey, Puligny Montrachet 457
ler Cru Les Truffiere 2022

Etienne Sauzet, Puligny Montrachet 699
ler Cru, Combettes 2020

Montille Meursault ler Cru 353
‘Les Porusots’ 2020

Bertrand Bachelet Saint-Aubin 170

ler Cru ‘Sur Gamay’ 2020

VILLAGE

Joseph Colin, Hereditas 200
Chassagne Montrachet 2022

David Moret Mersault ‘Les Narvaux’ 2021 296
Eric Forest Pouilly-Fuissé 2021 133

Francois Carillon Puligny-Montrachet 2020 430

Alain Chavy Puligny-Montrachet 2021 263
René Bouvier Marsannay 2020 122
Alain Gras Saint-Romain 2022 142
BOURGOGNE

Chavy-Chouet ‘Les Femelottes’ 137

Bourgogne Blanc 2021

JN Gagnard Sous Eguisons 142
Hautes Cotes de Beaune 2020



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

FRENCH WHITE

CHABLIS

Lafay Chablis Grand Cru 2015 188
Raveneau Chablis ler Cru ‘Forét’ 2018 968
Anges, Chablis 2022 84

Loire Valley

Belargus Ronceray Anjou 2020 142
Thibault, Pouilly Fume 2023 118
Cotat Cuvée Paul Sancerre 2012 430
Florian Mollet Sancerre 2023 99

Domaine FL La Croix Picot Savenniéres 2019 95

Rhone Valley
Clos des Papes Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2018 288

Y. Cuilleron Chaillets Condrieu 2021 153
Vincent Paris Granit Blanc 2021 74
Bordeaux

Domaine de Chevalier Pessac-Léognan 2019 398

Languedoc

La Soula 2015 116
ROSE

Chiteau d’Esclans Les Clans 2021 258
Chateau d’Esclans, Garrus 385
Provence France 2021

Chateau d’Esclans Rock Angel 2022 112
Chiteau Galoupet Cru Classé 2021 172
Chiteau Minuty Rose et Or 2023 90
Domaine Tempier 2021 125

Tormaresca Calafuria 2023 77



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

ITALIAN RED

Piedmont

Prunotto Bric Turot Barbaresco 2020
Bruno Rocca Barbaresco 2020

Gaja Barbaresco 2020

Gaja Sori San Lorenzo Barbaresco 2017
G.D. Vajra Albe Barolo 2019

Gaja Dagromis Barolo 2019

Enzo Boglietti La Morra Barolo 2018
Carlo Revello & Figli, Giachini, Barolo 2019
Mirafiore Lazzarito Barolo 2016
Sandrone Le Vigne Barolo 2010
Massolino Parussi Barolo 2017

Luigi Pira Marcena Barolo 2019

Bruno Rocca Barbera d'Alba 2021

G.D. Vajra Langhe Freisa 2020
Massolino Langhe Nebbiolo 2021
Prunotto Occhetti Langhe Nebbiolo 2021

Mirafiore Pietra Magica Langhe Rosso 2019

Tuscany

Collosorbo Brunello di
Montalcino Riserva 2018

Soldera, Brunello di Montalcino
Riserva 2006

Baricci Brunello di Montalcino 2017
Biondi-Santi Brunello di Montalcino 2017
Mastrojanni Brunello di Montalcino 2018
Fontodi Dino Chianti Classico 2020

Villa Antinori Chianti Classico Riserva 2020
Querciabella Turpino 2017

La Braccesca Achelo Cortona 2022
Fontodi Flaccianello della Pieve 2019
Felsina Fontalloro 2018

Isole e Olena Cepparello 2020

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia Masseto 20
Tenuta dell’Ornellaia 1995

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia 2012

Fattoria le Pupille Saftredi 2016

172
191
688
1338
138
293
170
231
371
855
306
211
117
144
103
90
124

290

3245

188
488
197
156
96
128
71
330
188
372
2800
1250
870
450



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

ITALIAN RED

Tuscany

Antinori Tignanello 2020
Caiarossa Toscana 2016

La Braccesca Bramasole 2020

Fattoria le Pupille Morellino di
Scansano Riserva 2020

Gorelli Rosso di Montalcino 2020

Veneto
La Giuva Amarone della Valpolicella 2018
Masi Amarone della Valpolicella 2013

Marion Valpolicella Superiore 2019

Alto Adige
San Leonardo 2017

San Leonardo Villa Gresti 2019

Friuli

Vignai da Duline Pinot Nero 2012
Lombardy

Barbacan S¢l Valtellina Superiore 2018

Abruzzo

Inama, Binomo
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Riserva 2020

Umbria

Tabarrini Montefalco Sagrantino 2012

Campania

Mastroberadino Taurasi Radici 2017
Montevetrano 2019

Puglia

Vigneti del Salento Negroamaro I Muri 2022

Masseria Cuturi, Tuma, Primitivo 2021

Sardegna
Punica Burrua 2020

Esole, Ghirada Garaunela A
Barbagia Rosso 2022

Sicily
Barone di Villagrande Etna Rosso 2020

Frank Cornelissen Munjebel Rosso 2017

435
248
190

94

124

196
430
156

295
135

229

132

164

139

154
196

62
96

126
172

87
168



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

FRENCH RED
Burgundy
GRAND CRU

Philippe Livera Chapelle-Chambertin
Grand Cru 2017

Clos Frantin Clos de Vougeot
Grand Cru 2018

Domaine Ponsot Clos de la Roche
Grand Cru Vieilles Vignes 2013

PREMIER CRU

Domaine Henri Gouges Les Pruliers
Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru 2017

Domaine Rapet Pernand-Vergelesses
ler Cru ‘Ile Les Vergelesses’ 2014

Domaine de Montille Pommard
ler Cru ‘Les Grands Epenots’ 2017

Domaine Henri Boillot
Volnay ler Cru Les Chevrets 2008

VILLAGE

Confruon Contetidot
Gevery Chambertin 2020

Domaine Anne et Herve Sigaut
Chambolle-Musigny 2021

T. Liger- Belair, Les Belles Croix
Nuits Saint Georges 2018

Mugneret Gibourg, Vosne Romanee 2011

Domaine Michel Niellon
Chassagne-Montrachet 2018

Domaine Joillot Pommard
Vieilles Vignes 2021

J.M. Boillot Macon-Cruzille 2021

BOURGOGNE

Boisset Bourgogne Rouge
'Les Ursulines' 2022

Beaujolais

Thierry Janin I'Iris Moulin-A-Vent 2021

740

480

1800

285

340

420

285

225

186

255

920
160

172

121

96

78



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

FRENCH RED

Bordeaux

La Dame de Montrose Saint-Estéphe 2017

Cos d’Estournel Saint-Esteéphe 2009

Chateau Ormes de Pez
Saint-Estephe 2016

Chateau Haut-Batailley Pauillac 2016
Chateau Lafite Rothschild Pauillac 1985
Chateau Latour Pauillac 2005

Chateau Lynch-Bages Pauillac 2010

Chateau Mouton Rothschild
Pauillac 1982

Chateau Pédesclaux Pauillac 2016
Clos du Marquis Saint-Julien 2015

Pavillion de Léoville Poyferré
Saint-Julien 2016

Chateau Beychevelle Saint-Julien 2014
Chéteau Saint-Pierre Saint-Julien 2017
Chateau Margaux 2000

Chateau Palmer Margaux 2002
Chateau Siran Margaux 2019

Chateau Noaillac Médoc 2017
Chateau Brown Pessac-Léognan 2014

Chateau Haut-Brion
Pessac-Léognan 2002

Domaine de Chevalier
Pessac-Léognan 2014

Haut-Bailly Pessac-Léognan 2o
La Conseillante, Pomerol 2006

Chateau Le Gay, Manoir de Gay
Pomerol 2018

ChAateau Grand Corbin
Saint-Emilion 2015

Chétea}u Cheval Blanc
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 2012

Chateau Berliquet
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 2012

185
1260
175

236
4000
3500

670
5000

198
335
182

480
224
2200
990
142
82
120
2050

264

290
690
255

186

1800

220



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

FRENCH RED

Loire Valley

Domaine Olga Raffault
Les Picasses Chinon 2007

Rhone Valley
Domaine du Coulet Brise
Cailloux Cornas 2019

Michel & Stéphane Ogier
La Belle Hélene Cote-Rotie 2016

Domaine Melody Friandise
Crozes-Hermitage 2022

Jean-Louis Chave L'Hermitage 2013
Jean-Louis Chave Saint-Joseph 2018

Maison les Alexandrins
Saint-Joseph 2021

Yohann Pinol Cotes du Rhoéne 2022

Clos des Papes
Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2013

Chateau de Beaucastal Hommage a

Jacques Perrin Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2015

162

180

860

74

1100
260
98

96
265

875



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

AMERICAN RED

Harlan Estate 2017
Napa Valley, California

Shafer Hillside Select 2018

California

Eisele, Cabernet Sauvignon 1997
Napa Valley, California

Littorai The Haven Vineyard Pinot Noir 2019

Sonoma Coast, California

Sine Qua Non Ziehharmonika Syrah 2018

California

Ridge Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2019

California

2800

800

1450

340

1200

245



SPIRITS

VODKA
Absolut Elyx
Beluga Allure
Belvedere
Belvedere 10
Grey Goose
Nikka

Tito’s

GIN

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

The Botanist

Fords

Ginato Pompelmo
Hendrick’s

Hepple

Malfy con Arancia
Monkey 47

Nicholson

Nikka Coffey

Plymouth

Plymouth Navy Strength
Seventy One

Sipsmith

Suntory Roku
Tanqueray

Tanqueray 0.0%

Whitley Neill Connoisseur’s Cut

19
22
18
56
19
18
19

16
17
17
17
18
19
17
16
18
16
18
15
18
42
17
18
17
11
19



SPIRITS

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Diplomatico Planas

Diplomatico Reserva

El Dorado 15 Year

Embargo Afiejo

Eminente

Equiano

Havana Club 3 Year

Havana Club 7 Year

Havana Club Afejo Especial

La Hechicera

Plantation O.ET.D. Overproof 69%
Plantation Pineapple

Ron Zacapa No. 23 Sistema Solera
Smith & Cross

COGNAC & BRANDY
BarSol Primero Quebranta
Bepi Tosolini Grappa di Moscato
Courvoisier VSOP

Paradis

Dupont Calvados VSOP
Frapin VSOP

Hine XO Antique Premier Cru
Nocino Grappa

Rémy Martin VSOP

Seven Tails XO

Walcher Grappa

Hennessy
V.S 16
V.S.0.P 18
X.0 50

16
17
18
16
20
17
17
15
16
15
17
19
16
23
16

16
15
16
320
17
17
42
16
15
16
16



SPIRITS

TEQUILA

Casa Dragones
Blanco
Joven

Casamigos
Blanco
Reposad

Clase Azul
Plata
Reposado

Codigo 1530
Blanco
Afiejo
Rosa

Enemigo
89 Afiejo Cristalino

Fortaleza
Blanco
Reposado

G4
Blanco
Reposado

Olmeca Altos
Plata

Tapatio
Blanco
Reposado
Afiejo
Volcan De Mi Tierra
Blanco
Reposado
Cristalino
XA

Don Julio 1942

24
72

22
26

36
58

18
22
18

22

20
22

17
18

18

18
19
22

18
18
24
50

60



SPIRITS

MEZCAL & DESTILADO de AGAVE

Amores Verde Momento
Bozal Cuishe

Del Maguey Vida
Derrumbes Oaxaca Joven
Ilegal Joven

Ojo de Dios Joven

Corte Vetutso

Ensamble I1 30
Tobala 30
WHISK(E)Y
Basil Hayden

Buffalo Trace

Jack Daniel’s Old No. 7
Jameson

Maker’s Mark

Mitcher’s US 1 Small Batch
Four Roses

Redbreast 12 Year

Wild Turkey 81

Wild Turkey 101

Wild Turkey Rare Breed

Woodford Reserve Distiller’s Select

RYE

Knob Creek

Never Say Die

Sazerac

WhistlePig 10 Year

Wild Turkey

WhistlePig PiggyBack 6 Year
Woodford Reserve

18
22
17
18
18
18

17
18
17
16
16
18
17
18
16
16
22
16

18
20
19
20
13
17
17



SPIRITS

JAPANESE
Nikka Coftey Grain
Nikka From The Barrel

Suntory Hibiki Japanese Harmony

SCOTCH

Ardbeg 10 Year
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Bonnington Pedro Ximinez Cask
Glenfarclas

Glenmorangie 18 Year
Laphroaig 10

The Glenturret 12 Year
Highland Park 18 Year
Lagavulin 16 Year

Monkey Shoulder

Oban 14 Year

Bowmore
15 Year 25
18 Year 35
Glenfiddich
15 Year 24

21 Year Gran Reserva 55

Johnnie Walker
Black 16
Blue 60
Talisker
10 Year 17

18 Year 38

21
19

17
18
20
55
30
17
22
42
30
15
28



SPIRITS

AMARO

1757 Vermouth di Torino Extra Dry
Amaro Averna

Amaro Braulio

Amaro Lucano

Amaro Mondino

Amaro Montenegro

Amaro Nonino Quintessentia
Amaro Ramazzotti

Aperol

Pomello

Byrrh Grand Quinquina

Carpano Antica

Cocchi Americano

Cocchi Barolo Chinato

Cocchi Barolo Chinato Esportazione
Cocchi Vermouth di Torino
Cinzano

Cynar

Discarded Sweet Cascara Vermouth
Dolin Vermouth de Chambéry
Dolin Blanc Vermouth de Chambéry
Fernet Branca

Luxardo Bitter Bianco

Martini Riserva Speciale Ambrato
Marquis de Montesquiou Armagnac XO
Mirafiore Rosso

Mr. Black Coftfee

Nuova Aquitania

Strega

Walcher Rosso Vermouth

Walcher Sole e Luna

12
13
11
10
12
14
13
10
14
14
11
13
11
11
34
11
11
14
12
10
10
11
11
11
22
18
12
11
11
11
11



NON- ALCOHOLIC

Everleaf Forest
Everleaf Marine
Everleaf Mountain
Seedlip Garden 108
Seedlip Grove 42
Seedlip Spice 94
Tanquary 0%

BEER

NOAM
Lager | Germany

Cloudwater Brew Co.
Pale Ale | Eng\and

Two Tribes Brewery
IPA"| England

Stiegl Radler Grapefruit
Fruit Beer | Austria

12
12
12
12
12
12
13



AFTER DINNER

Amaro Rye Sour
amaro, cynar, wild turkey 101 rye, lemon, simple,
egg white, bitters

Espresso Martini

belvedere vodka, espresso, borghetti, montenegro,
hazelnut orgeat, spiced demerara, biscotti liqueur,
vanilla bean foam

Amaretto Sour
amaretto, lemon, simple, egg white, ango

COFFEE

SUPPLIED BY OZONE COFFEE ROASTERS

Americano
Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte

Macchiato

TEA s

SUPPLIED GOOD AND PROPER TEA

English Breakfast
Imperial Afternoon
Jasmine Flower

Tippy Golden Darjeeling

Orange Blossom Oolong

19

21

19
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